2013/June/02 Sunday

Tr25% 06/02 (H)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/03 Monday

Erk25%E 06/03 (A)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/04 Tuesday

Emk25%E  06/04 ()

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/05 Wednesday

Emk25%  06/05 (K)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/06 Thursday

Emk25% 06/06 (K)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/07 Friday

Emk25%FE  06/07 (£)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/08 Saturday

Tr25% 06/08 (L)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/09 Sunday

Tr25% 06/09 (H)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/10 Monday

Erk25%E 06/10 (B)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/11 Tuesday

Emk25E  06/11 ()

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/12 Wednesday

Emk25%E  06/12 (K)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/13 Thursday

Emk25%E  06/13 (OK)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/14 Friday

ER25E  06/14 (2)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/15 Saturday

TEr25% 06/15 (L)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/16 Sunday

Tr25% 06/16 (H)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/17 Monday

Erk2s&E  06/17 (B)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/18 Tuesday

Erk25%E  06/18 ()

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/19 Wednesday

Erk25%E  06/19 (K)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/20 Thursday

Emk25% 06/20 (K)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/21 Friday

Emk25%E  06/21 (£)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/22 Saturday

TEr25% 06/22 (L)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/23 Sunday

Tr25% 06/23 (H)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/24 Monday

Erk25%E  06/24 (A)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/25 Tuesday

Emk25%E  06/25 ()

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/26 Wednesday

Emk25%E  06/26 (K)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/27 Thursday

Emk25%E  06/27 (OK)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/28 Friday

Emk25%E  06/28 (£)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/29 Saturday

TEr25% 06/29 (L)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/June/30 Sunday

Tr25% 06/30 (H)

No.

WY REXHOAR

RHFE/RIET

BEIEM ETC' | | BEE

ETC = Estimate To Complete

B %Il

RFroa—JL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




2013/July/01 Monday

Emk25&E  07/01 (B)

No.

WY REXFHOAR

R/ REET

BEIBL ETC" | ME| SHE%E

ETC = Estimate To Complete

EZ

Rra—IL

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

0:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30




